SureColor F3070 Max
Sales Reference Guide
The new SureColor F3070 Max edition
takes production garment printing to
the next level.
Featuring Dual 2.6” PrecisionCore printheads,
high-capacity ink packs, fast job processing,
and advanced ink management system for

• 3-Year Epson Preferred Plus Service Coverage
• Freight, Delivery and Installation
Ordering Information
Part # Description
Printer SCF3070ME SureColor F3070 Max Edition
Accessories
C13S210105 Head Maintenance Kit
C13S210107 Flushing Pad
C13S210109 Anti Drying Printhead Cap
C13S210111 Replacement Air Filter Set
Consumables
T47K12N UltraChrome DG2 Black (800 mL)
T47X22N UltraChrome DG2 Cyan (800 mL)
T47X32N UltraChrome DG2 Magenta (800 mL)
T47X42N UltraChrome DG2 Yellow (800 mL)
T47XA2N UltraChrome DG2 White (800 mL)
T47XB2N Maintenance Liquid (800 mL)
T44R900 Cleaning Liquid (800 mL)
T43R100 Pretreat Liquid Concentrate (20 L)
Weight, Dimensions and Ordering Information
Weight – 745 lbs.